


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

Extra Dimensions - Pyle Center, room 325 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM

3:15PM
3:30PM

[id] title

[17] Radion flavor in warped extra dimensions

[18] Higgs flavor violation in warped extra dimensions
[19] Flavor violation test of warped Standard Model

[20] Phenomenology of non-minimal universal extra dimensions

Monday, May 11, 2009

presenter
Dr TOHARIA, Manuel
Mr ZHU, Lijun
Mr AZATOV, Aleksandr

Dr FLACKE, Thomas

[21] Kaluza-Klein masses and couplings: radiative corrections to tree-level Dr BAUMAN, Sky

relations
[23] The soft-wall Standard Model

[24] Neutrino mass from the soft wall

Page 1

Mr SWORD, Daniel

Dr DIEGO, David



