Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

Extra Dimensions - Pyle Center, room 325 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[17] Radion flavor in warped extra dimensions	Dr TOHARIA, Manuel
2:15 PM	[18] Higgs flavor violation in warped extra dimensions	Mr ZHU, Lijun
2:30 PM	[19] Flavor violation test of warped Standard Model	Mr AZATOV, Aleksandr
2:45 PM	[20] Phenomenology of non-minimal universal extra dimensions	Dr FLACKE, Thomas
3:00 PM	[21] Kaluza-Klein masses and couplings: radiative corrections to tree-level relations	Dr BAUMAN, Sky
3:15 PM	[23] The soft-wall Standard Model	Mr SWORD, Daniel
3:30 PM	[24] Neutrino mass from the soft wall	Dr DIEGO, David